
4 1 21
Корпус Секция Этаж

 320 12 00
cds.spb.ru

Трёхкомнатная
квартира (евро) 

12 457 950 
Базовая цена

8 647 299 
Цена со скидками

52.90 м2

Общая площадь

Большая кухня

Балкон с остеклением

Отделка в подарок

9.23м²

14.85м²

3.52м²

14.56м²

11.02м²

лоджия

Корпус 4 В комплексе В корпусе

Закрытый
двор


